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Match:
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Sondagsboule Tametrask
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Deltagare:

Niklas Lejdal

Henry Sandstrém
Bernt Johansson
Karl-Ola Samuelsson
Marta Holmqvist
Adrian Brannstrém
Gunnel Sandstrom
Camilla Samuelsson
Ulla-Britt Johansson
Kerstin Viklund

Karl Lundmark

Jan Sandstrom
Martin Astrom
Kenneth Sandstrom
André Sandstrém

Niklas Lejdal vinner en trisslott

Henry Sandstrédm vinner en minitriss
Bernt Johansson vinner en minitriss

13
13
13
13
10
13

12
13

13
10
13
12
12

10
12
12
13

13
13

13
12
13
10
13
13

13
13
13
10
13
13
13

13

13

10
10

0 0

—_
w

10
13
13

13
10
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13

13
13

10
10

10

10
10

13
10

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

39
39
39
36
36
26
30
33
27
27
31
23
21
32
28

Total

18
28
30
25
27
27
33
26
30
34
38
36
36
39
39

Segrar

OO =+ =2 =2 =4 2 a2 NP MDNDWWW

Kvot
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Inbérdes

*1-0+45
*0-1-5



